
Standard Features
Lifetime Limited Hull Warranty to Original Owner
Built-in LED Bow Navigation Lights
Res-Q Retractable Boarding Ladder
Pro-Pedal Foot Throttle
SeaStar® Hydraulic Steering
Midship Tie Cleats
Auto On LED Compartment Lights
Hi-Capacity Rear Insulated Livewell with Divider
Built-in Fish Measuring Board with Tool Holder
6-Gauge Trolling Motor Wiring
Built in Port Locker Rod Butt Shelf 
4-Bank Battery Charger
Redesigned Dash with all new TriTouch Gauge display built in
All New Console with capability to flush mount up to a 12" MFD
and Gimble mount two 12" MFD's side by side
Built-in Ice-Chest in Front-Deck Step
Custom Aluminum Wheels and Radial Tires
Vault® Hubs with 10 Year Limited Warranty
TRITON® Lighted Step Pads
Swing Tongue
Road Armor® Protective Finish

$524
Not all buyers will qualify for credit or this payment. Payment is based on financed

amount of US$65,129 (purchase price of US$72,365 less 10% down payment
(US$7,236)) and 7.49% APR for 240 payments. 7.49% APR with approved credit.

Taxes, title, registration, additional options, accessories or upgrades are not
included and are in addition to the total purchase price of US$72,365. 

© 2023 White River Marine Group (V230816) 

 

Specifications
Length 20' 5"

Max. Recommended HP 250 HP 

Fuel Capacity 50 gal. 

Beam 95" 

Average Package Weight 2890 lbs. 

No Haggle No Hassle National Price
w/Mercury® 250 L Pro XS Torque Master 1.75 & Custom

Trailer 

$66,995 USD

Included Options 
Custom Standard (Custom Color w/ Standard
Striping)
Lowrance® Depth Finder Backout 
Triton Custom Boat Cover >20'
12" Bob's Hydraulic Jackplate
Padded Front Deck - Standard
Clarion® AM/FM w/ MP3 Jack and Bluetooth
Stainless Steel Compartment Latches
Rod Buckles
Tilt Hydraulic Steering / Replaces STD Hydraulic -
Standard
Trim Switch Lever Control (Dual)
17" Machined/Grey Aluminum Wheel Upgrade
(Tandem Axle)
Disc Brakes (Both Axels) - Standard
Stainless-Steel Fenders (Tandem Axle)
Trolling Motor Backout

Value Price As Shown

$72,365 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

Hull ID: TRT20XP24

 

2024 20XP
w/Mercury® 250 L Pro XS Torque Master 1.75 & Custom Trailer

+$840

-$500
+$800

+$1,440
+$0

+$610
+$425
+$220

+$0

+$150
+$1,260

+$0
+$875
-$750


