



Hull ID: TRT20XP24

2024 20X

w/Mercury® 250 L Pro XS Torque Master 1.75 & Custom Trailer

Specifications Length 20' 5" Max. Recommended HP 250 HP Fuel Capacity 50 gal. Beam 95" Average Package Weight 2890 lbs.

Standard Features

- Lifetime Limited Hull Warranty to Original Owner
- Built-in LED Bow Navigation Lights
- Res-Q Retractable Boarding Ladder
- Pro-Pedal Foot Throttle
- SeaStar® Hydraulic Steering
- Midship Tie Cleats
- Auto On LED Compartment Lights
- Hi-Capacity Rear Insulated Livewell with Divider
- Built-in Fish Measuring Board with Tool Holder
- 6-Gauge Trolling Motor Wiring
- · Built in Port Locker Rod Butt Shelf
- 4-Bank Battery Charger
- Redesigned Dash with all new TriTouch Gauge display built in
- All New Console with capability to flush mount up to a 12" MFD and Gimble mount two 12" MFD's side by side
- Built-in Ice-Chest in Front-Deck Step
- Custom Aluminum Wheels and Radial Tires
- Vault® Hubs with 10 Year Limited Warranty
- TRITON® Lighted Step Pads
- Swing Tongue
- Road Armor® Protective Finish

(US\$7,236)) and 7.49% APR for 240 payments. 7.49% APR with approved credit. Taxes, title, registration, additional options, accessories or upgrades are not included and are in addition to the total purchase price of US\$72,365.

© 2023 White River Marine Group (V230816)

amount of US\$65,129 (purchase price of US\$72,365 less 10% down payment

No Haggle No Hassle National Price

w/Mercury® 250 L Pro XS Torque Master 1.75 & Custom Trailer

\$66,995 us

Included Options

iliciaded Options	
Custom Standard (Custom Color w/ Standard Striping)	+\$840
Lowrance® Depth Finder Backout	-\$500
Triton Custom Boat Cover >20'	+\$800
12" Bob's Hydraulic Jackplate	+\$1,440
Padded Front Deck - Standard	+\$0
Clarion® AM/FM w/ MP3 Jack and Bluetooth	+\$610
Stainless Steel Compartment Latches	+\$425
Rod Buckles	+\$220
Tilt Hydraulic Steering / Replaces STD Hydraulic - Standard	+\$0
Trim Switch Lever Control (Dual)	+\$150
17" Machined/Grey Aluminum Wheel Upgrade (Tandem Axle)	+\$1,260
Disc Brakes (Both Axels) - Standard	+\$0
Stainless-Steel Fenders (Tandem Axle)	+\$875
Trolling Motor Backout	-\$750

Value Price As Shown

\$72,365

USE

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.